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22121 : Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 1 Dan
1. 20-07-93 Ireland Laffan Katie
2. 07-09-93 Germany Lehne Sarah
3. 22-05-94 Russian Fed. An   Yuliy
3. 08-04-93 Russian Fed. Bolshikhina Viktoria

5-8. 21-04-96 Slovenia Ciglar Špela
5-8. 14-09-94 Bosnia & Herzegovina Krupic Edina
5-8. 31-03-94 Norway Lind Madeleine
5-8. 17-01-94 Netherlands Rook Bo Maxime

9-16. 28-02-96 Ireland Aboud Chloe
9-16. 11-11-96 England Hilton Nermeen
9-16. 04-07-95 Slovenia IbriĆ Tamara
9-16. 03-08-94 Finland Nieminen Heta
9-16. 12-02-95 Germany Rowold Jaqueline
9-16. 15-04-94 Latvia Skurjate Valeria
9-16. 11-06-97 Belgium van Rijn Emi
9-16. 22-05-95 Wales Wilson Alice

17-30. 27-06-94 Norway Grønnesby Lise
17-30. 11-06-93 Scotland Humphries Katie
17-30. 28-02-95 Bosnia & Herzegovina Krupic Naila
17-30. 01-11-94 Hungary Molnár Barbara
17-30. 10-09-93 Scotland Morning Rachel
17-30. 21-07-93 Poland Olszak Natalia
17-30. 08-05-93 Hungary Pátkai Gyöngyvér
17-30. 10-12-93 Finland Pätsi Julia
17-30. 16-05-93 Romania Pop Carina
17-30. 02-12-93 Spain Soriano JÉssica
17-30. 15-06-94 Poland Szczepaniuk Klaudia
17-30. 11-04-95 Czech Republic Telvakova Nathaly
17-30. 26-04-95 Romania Toader Diana
17-30. 28-11-93 Bulgaria Yordanova Viktoria

22122 : Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 2 Dan
1. 10-05-95 Ireland Coonghe Naomi
2. 07-12-95 Russian Fed. Li  Irina
3. 17-09-93 Spain Bustamante Ángela
3. 03-10-94 Germany Hägele Rieke

5-8. 07-08-94 Netherlands Ait Benali Ikrame
5-8. 23-11-93 Italy Campolongo  Sharon
5-8. 21-04-93 Russian Fed. Kovaleva Valeriya
5-8. 23-09-93 Netherlands Marso Kimberley

9-12. 09-10-94 Israel Aljanati Keren
9-12. 13-09-97 England Brider Izzy
9-12. 19-03-94 Germany Less Dominique
9-12. 08-09-94 Spain Rosell MercÈ

22123 : Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 3 Dan
1. 19-10-95 Germany Adolfs Britt

22221 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -45kg
1. 10-05-95 Ireland Coonghe Naomi
2. 25-11-96 Slovenia Gazvoda Urška
3. 23-07-94 Russian Fed. Dmitrieva  Julia
3. 12-08-95 Russian Fed. Zavaryka Tatiana

5-8. 04-12-95 England Brennan Kelly
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22221 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -45kg
5-8. 01-11-94 Hungary Molnár Barbara
5-8. 16-05-93 Romania Pop Carina
5-8. 11-04-95 Czech Republic Telvakova Nathaly

22222 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -50kg
1. 28-02-96 Ireland Aboud Chloe
2. 24-06-93 Ireland Butler Nicole
3. 16-06-94 Bosnia & Herzegovina Bajrektarevic Nejra
3. 18-07-93 Poland Szajuk Justyna

5-8. 19-10-95 Germany Adolfs Britt
5-8. 21-04-96 Slovenia Ciglar Špela
5-8. 05-02-94 Russian Fed. Gorina Svetlana
5-8. 07-12-95 Russian Fed. Li  Irina

9-16. 07-08-94 Netherlands Ait Benali Ikrame
9-16. 26-04-93 Poland Cyran Malwina
9-16. 04-11-93 Hungary Czinege Dóra
9-16. 07-09-93 Germany Lehne Sarah
9-16. 31-03-94 Norway Lind Madeleine
9-16. 03-08-94 Finland Nieminen Heta
9-16. 10-12-93 Finland Pätsi Julia
9-16. 17-01-94 Netherlands Rook Bo Maxime

22223 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -55kg
1. 15-06-96 Russian Fed. Sivorina   Ekaterina 
2. 23-03-94 Russian Fed. Nuralieva Anastasia
3. 28-02-95 Bosnia & Herzegovina Krupic Naila
3. 10-11-93 Slovenia LeŠnik DaŠa

5-8. 30-09-95 Poland Kucharska Anna
5-8. 04-02-94 Poland Piotrowska Paula
5-8. 08-09-94 Spain Rosell MercÈ
5-8. 11-01-93 England Wong Grace

9-15. 22-03-97 Germany Bozkurt Ferda
9-15. 22-04-94 Hungary Csorba Cintia
9-15. 15-02-96 Slovenia DemŠar Pia
9-15. 14-09-94 Bosnia & Herzegovina Krupic Edina
9-15. 19-03-94 Germany Less Dominique
9-15. 21-10-94 Switzerland Rickli Laura
9-15. 28-11-93 Bulgaria Yordanova Viktoria

22224 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -60kg 
1. 06-03-95 Ireland Lehane Sarah
2. 29-03-96 Slovenia Terdin UrŠa
3. 03-10-94 Germany Hägele Rieke
3. 12-02-95 Germany Rowold Jaqueline

5-8. 13-06-94 Scotland Brown Rheannan
5-8. 18-07-93 Hungary Sebestyén Eszter
5-8. 31-03-93 Romania Stoica Lorena
5-8. 15-06-94 Poland Szczepaniuk Klaudia

9-16. 09-10-94 Israel Aljanati Keren
9-16. 22-09-93 Ireland Barry Sarah
9-16. 23-03-94 Norway Dahl Elise
9-16. 21-04-93 Russian Fed. Kovaleva Valeriya
9-16. 18-10-95 Romania Nagy Andreea
9-16. 21-07-93 Poland Olszak Natalia
9-16. 02-12-93 Spain Soriano JÉssica
9-16. 19-06-93 Hungary Takács Barbara

17. 11-06-93 Scotland Humphries Katie

22225 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring +60kg
1. 01-02-93 Netherlands Meppelder Nina
2. 11-01-95 Russian Fed. Volkova Viktoriya
3. 23-11-93 Italy Campolongo  Sharon
3. 27-06-94 Norway Grønnesby Lise

5-8. 28-04-93 Romania Ganea Andreea
5-8. 10-09-93 Scotland Morning Rachel
5-8. 31-03-94 Germany Tasdelen Ayse
5-8. 12-11-93 Ireland Torsney Nicola
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22225 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring +60kg
9-16. 27-03-96 Romania Beke Teodora
9-16. 08-04-93 Russian Fed. Bolshikhina Viktoria
9-16. 07-11-95 Poland Chwalewska Monika
9-16. 11-11-96 England Hilton Nermeen
9-16. 04-07-95 Slovenia IbriĆ Tamara
9-16. 23-09-93 Netherlands Marso Kimberley
9-16. 10-05-94 Norway Schander Isabelle
9-16. 15-04-94 Latvia Skurjate Valeria

22321 : Ind. Jun. Female Spec. Tech.
1. 19-06-93 Hungary Takács Barbara
2. 10-12-93 Finland Pätsi Julia
3. 04-11-93 Hungary Czinege Dóra
3. 21-07-93 Poland Olszak Natalia
5. 26-04-95 Romania Toader Diana
6. 10-05-94 Norway Schander Isabelle
7. 28-02-96 Ireland Aboud Chloe
8. 19-10-95 Germany Adolfs Britt
8. 21-04-93 Russian Fed. Kovaleva Valeriya
8. 04-02-94 Poland Piotrowska Paula
8. 21-10-94 Switzerland Rickli Laura

12. 22-05-95 Wales Wilson Alice
13. 08-04-93 Russian Fed. Bolshikhina Viktoria
13. 23-11-93 Italy Campolongo  Sharon
13. 29-04-95 Romania Cirtiu Simina
13. 27-06-94 Norway Grønnesby Lise
13. 28-11-93 Bulgaria Yordanova Viktoria

29003 : Ind. Jun. Female Power Test
1. 21-07-93 Poland Olszak Natalia
2. 15-06-94 Poland Szczepaniuk Klaudia
3. 10-09-93 Scotland Morning Rachel
3. 18-07-93 Hungary Sebestyén Eszter
5. 12-02-95 Germany Rowold Jaqueline
6. 31-03-93 Romania Stoica Lorena
7. 19-06-93 Hungary Takács Barbara
8. 29-04-95 Romania Cirtiu Simina
8. 03-10-94 Germany Hägele Rieke
8. 21-04-93 Russian Fed. Kovaleva Valeriya
8. 19-11-93 Ireland O Leary Megan

12. 09-10-94 Israel Aljanati Keren
13. 22-05-94 Russian Fed. An   Yuliy
13. 23-11-93 Italy Campolongo  Sharon
13. 11-11-96 England Hilton Nermeen
13. 01-02-93 Netherlands Meppelder Nina
13. 21-10-94 Switzerland Rickli Laura
13. 17-01-94 Netherlands Rook Bo Maxime
13. 28-11-93 Bulgaria Yordanova Viktoria

22126 : Team Jun. Female Pattern
1.  Ireland
2.  Poland
3.  Hungary
3.  Norway

5-7.  Germany
5-7.  Russian Fed.
5-7.  Slovenia

22226 : Team Jun. Female Sparring
1.  Poland
2.  Germany
3.  Ireland
3.  Romania

5-8.  Hungary
5-8.  Netherlands
5-8.  Russian Fed.
5-8.  Scotland
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22226 : Team Jun. Female Sparring
9-10.  Norway
9-10.  Slovenia

29004 : Team Jun. Female Spec.Tech.
1.  Hungary
2.  Norway
3.  Poland
3.  Romania
5.  Ireland
6.  Russian Fed.
7.  Germany
7.  Netherlands
9.  Scotland

29005 : Team Jun. Female Power Test
1.  Poland
2.  Hungary
3.  Germany
3.  Scotland
5.  Romania
5.  Russian Fed.
7.  Ireland
7.  Netherlands

21121 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 1 Dan
1. 10-05-95 Russian Fed. Kim  Andrey
2. 18-10-93 Hungary Rizmayer Norbert
3. 01-05-94 Romania Baila Alexandru
3. 27-06-93 Netherlands Dijkstra Jeremy

5-8. 21-06-93 Poland Guz Bartosz
5-8. 22-07-93 Hungary Kecskés Bence
5-8. 29-03-97 Russian Fed. Khabituev Vladimir 
5-8. 30-04-93 Romania Siszer Dinu

9-16. 19-05-94 Poland Badura Kamil
9-16. 20-11-93 Italy Brandolini Andrea
9-16. 05-06-93 Ireland Dillon Eddie
9-16. 08-11-94 Latvia Kletnieks Eriks
9-16. 08-12-96 Scotland O'Hare Iain
9-16. 24-10-93 Norway Rødal Kjell
9-16. 20-12-93 Finland Rossi Samuli
9-16. 22-02-93 Latvia Senkovs Aleksands

17-32. 13-04-93 Slovakia Gondol Tomas
17-32. 09-12-95 Finland Hautakoski Vili
17-32. 01-03-95 Slovenia Hedl Žan
17-32. 27-12-96 Greece Kosmoglou Polidamas
17-32. 21-10-96 Greece Kotoumpas Leonidas
17-32. 20-07-93 Germany Lenz Tobias
17-32. 28-12-94 Bulgaria Manchev Biser
17-32. 14-11-95 Spain Reguera Adam
17-32. 25-03-95 Germany Scheele Dominik
17-32. 23-12-94 Czech Republic Škáva Václav
17-32. 01-11-96 Switzerland Toepke Johannes
17-32. 17-11-93 Italy Trimboli Tiziano
17-32. 20-11-95 Scotland Trinder Gordon
17-32. 11-03-94 Bulgaria Tsankov Hristiyan
17-32. 20-02-95 Ireland Williams Jamie
17-32. 18-12-95 Czech Republic Zach Dominik
33-34. 07-08-95 Spain RodrÍguez AdriÁn
33-34. 04-04-94 Norway Solberg Christoffer

21122 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 2 Dan
1. 15-03-93 Russian Fed. Kim  Vladimir
2. 29-07-93 Spain Segura CristÓbal
3. 12-03-96 Germany Less Nikolai
3. 25-11-93 Russian Fed. Mashkovich  Viktor

5-8. 23-05-96 Netherlands Chaiyong Boonyarit
5-8. 12-05-93 Spain CortÉs AdriÁn
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21122 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 2 Dan
5-8. 21-11-93 England East Callum
5-8. 29-01-94 Ireland Miloudi Jonathan

9-16. 05-08-97 Italy Bos Timothy
9-16. 12-03-93 Germany Brumme Lennart
9-16. 10-09-94 Bulgaria Doychev Dimitar
9-16. 29-06-94 Italy Gober Alessandro
9-16. 28-07-93 Hungary Major Attila
9-16. 08-05-95 Slovenia Šincek  Sven
9-16. 06-05-93 Netherlands van der Brand Brian
9-16. 20-05-94 Czech Republic Zach Milan

21123 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 3 Dan
1. 30-06-93 Germany Vones Mathias
2. 29-01-95 Germany Wedekind Kevin
3. 19-05-94 Ireland Fitzgibbon Dylan
3. 19-03-93 Russian Fed. Zekeev Ruslan

5-7. 20-10-93 Netherlands Arens Joshua
5-7. 28-11-93 Slovenia Kugl Domen
5-7. 28-09-93 England Thakrar Jaymin

21221 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -52kg
1. 10-02-96 Ireland Shelley Ryan
2. 10-05-95 Russian Fed. Kim  Andrey
3. 05-06-93 Ireland Dillon Eddie
3. 29-03-97 Russian Fed. Khabituev Vladimir 

5-8. 10-09-96 Romania Bozan Valentin
5-8. 17-02-96 Bulgaria Dunchev Georgi
5-8. 18-06-97 Scotland McRoberts Michael
5-8. 29-12-93 Spain Viudes AarÓn

9-12. 05-08-97 Italy Bos Timothy
9-12. 23-05-96 Netherlands Chaiyong Boonyarit
9-12. 28-12-94 Bulgaria Manchev Biser
9-12. 06-11-97 Germany Triqui Ilias

21222 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -58kg
1. 18-10-93 Hungary Rizmayer Norbert
2. 17-11-93 Italy Trimboli Tiziano
3. 19-03-93 Italy Azzurretti Simone
3. 28-09-94 Romania Neagu Radu

5-8. 19-05-94 Poland Badura Kamil
5-8. 20-06-96 Scotland Bain Liam
5-8. 12-05-93 Spain CortÉs AdriÁn
5-8. 28-11-93 Slovenia Kugl Domen

9-16. 05-02-95 Germany Grass Eugen
9-16. 04-07-96 Bulgaria Gurbev Georgi
9-16. 27-12-94 Ireland Keogh Grincell Sean
9-16. 21-11-96 Russian Fed. Osipov Roman
9-16. 02-03-95 Russian Fed. Pershin Andrey
9-16. 07-11-94 Hungary Schmidt Márton
9-16. 01-11-96 Switzerland Toepke Johannes
9-16. 20-02-95 Ireland Williams Jamie

17-23. 30-08-95 England Dale Joshua
17-23. 08-07-93 Poland Fliszewski Michał
17-23. 21-10-96 Greece Kotoumpas Leonidas
17-23. 08-12-96 Scotland O'Hare Iain
17-23. 07-08-95 Spain RodrÍguez AdriÁn
17-23. 23-12-94 Czech Republic Škáva Václav
17-23. 11-03-94 Bulgaria Tsankov Hristiyan

21223 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -63kg
1. 03-02-94 Ireland Shelley Adam
2. 19-05-94 Ireland Fitzgibbon Dylan
3. 21-06-93 Poland Guz Bartosz
3. 08-05-95 Slovenia Šincek  Sven

5-8. 29-04-93 Italy Catrinescu Victor
5-8. 21-08-95 Russian Fed. Eremchenko Alexandr
5-8. 28-07-93 Hungary Major Attila
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21223 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -63kg
5-8. 23-02-95 Russian Fed. Volodkin Aleksandr

9-16. 06-07-95 Italy Cavaliere Luca
9-16. 10-09-94 Bulgaria Doychev Dimitar
9-16. 03-05-98 Greece Karadoumi  George
9-16. 25-03-95 Germany Scheele Dominik
9-16. 29-07-93 Spain Segura CristÓbal
9-16. 01-11-95 Scotland Spark Greg
9-16. 02-08-93 Poland Stefanik Łukasz
9-16. 16-01-95 Kazakhstan Turlin Abylay

17-18. 14-07-94 Kazakhstan Bazarov Tleukabyl
17-18. 05-09-96 England Lobley Daniel

21224 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -70kg
1. 31-07-93 Slovenia Gazvoda  Nejc
2. 06-11-96 Ukraine Korobko  Anatolii
3. 25-08-94 Russian Fed. Bykov  Vicheslav
3. 18-12-93 Russian Fed. Dmukhovsky  Pavel

5-8. 16-06-94 Bulgaria Donev Dimitar
5-8. 27-04-93 Poland Kiezik Tomasz
5-8. 17-08-94 Ireland Quinn Adam
5-8. 20-12-93 Finland Rossi Samuli

9-16. 11-09-94 Italy Chiocca Giancarlo
9-16. 27-06-93 Netherlands Dijkstra Jeremy
9-16. 01-03-95 Slovenia Hedl Žan
9-16. 22-07-93 Hungary Kecskés Bence
9-16. 08-11-94 Latvia Kletnieks Eriks
9-16. 14-03-94 Ireland O'Gorman Philip
9-16. 04-05-95 Norway Polden Harald
9-16. 29-01-95 Germany Wedekind Kevin

17-27. 01-05-94 Romania Baila Alexandru
17-27. 03-03-93 Poland Bęben Mateusz
17-27. 29-06-94 Italy Gober Alessandro
17-27. 09-12-95 Finland Hautakoski Vili
17-27. 13-02-96 Kazakhstan Issabekov Azamat
17-27. 25-09-94 Norway Løvtangen Roy
17-27. 14-12-95 Spain Serrano Miguel
17-27. 30-04-93 Romania Siszer Dinu
17-27. 06-05-93 Netherlands van der Brand Brian
17-27. 30-06-93 Germany Vones Mathias
17-27. 20-05-94 Czech Republic Zach Milan

21225 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring +70kg
1. 29-06-96 Slovenia Brbre Matej
2. 29-07-93 Poland Mróz Mateusz
3. 25-11-93 Russian Fed. Mashkovich  Viktor
3. 10-04-94 Russian Fed. Timokhin  Nikita

5-8. 12-03-93 Germany Brumme Lennart
5-8. 19-11-93 England Clark Callum
5-8. 22-02-93 Latvia Senkovs Aleksands
5-8. 14-08-95 Scotland Walker Lyle

9-16. 20-10-93 Netherlands Arens Joshua
9-16. 09-09-95 Scotland Gray David
9-16. 20-07-93 Germany Lenz Tobias
9-16. 05-12-93 Norway Nilsen Andre
9-16. 02-09-94 Austria Nord Christopher
9-16. 10-05-95 Bulgaria Pilkov Damyan
9-16. 04-04-94 Norway Solberg Christoffer
9-16. 09-06-93 Poland Wieleba Michał

17-23. 13-04-93 Slovakia Gondol Tomas
17-23. 18-10-93 Ireland Hynes Karl
17-23. 02-10-95 Kazakhstan Kaman Raimbek
17-23. 14-05-95 Slovenia MarkuŠ AljaŽ
17-23. 16-03-97 Romania Neagu Dorian
17-23. 23-07-93 Hungary Tapolcsányi Zsolt
17-23. 18-12-95 Czech Republic Zach Dominik
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29001 : Ind. Jun. Male Spec.Tech.
1. 09-06-93 Poland Wieleba Michał
2. 20-10-93 Netherlands Arens Joshua
3. 14-07-95 Moldova Ozerov Constantin
3. 02-08-93 Poland Stefanik Łukasz
5. 28-07-93 Hungary Major Attila
6. 30-06-93 Germany Vones Mathias
7. 10-09-94 Bulgaria Doychev Dimitar
7. 06-05-93 Netherlands van der Brand Brian
9. 14-07-94 Kazakhstan Bazarov Tleukabyl
9. 05-08-97 Italy Bos Timothy
9. 12-03-93 Germany Brumme Lennart
9. 25-08-94 Russian Fed. Bykov  Vicheslav
9. 19-11-93 England Clark Callum
9. 13-04-93 Slovakia Gondol Tomas
9. 18-12-93 Norway Husøy Anders
9. 22-07-93 Hungary Kecskés Bence
9. 06-11-96 Ukraine Korobko  Anatolii
9. 25-09-94 Norway Løvtangen Roy
9. 28-12-94 Bulgaria Manchev Biser
9. 25-11-93 Russian Fed. Mashkovich  Viktor
9. 16-03-97 Romania Neagu Dorian
9. 22-02-93 Latvia Senkovs Aleksands
9. 30-04-93 Romania Siszer Dinu
9. 23-12-94 Czech Republic Škáva Václav
9. 16-01-95 Kazakhstan Turlin Abylay
9. 29-12-93 Spain Viudes AarÓn
9. 20-05-94 Czech Republic Zach Milan

29002 : Ind. Jun. Male Power Test
1. 09-01-93 Finland Kivioja Kalle
2. 09-06-93 Poland Wieleba Michał
3. 25-11-93 Russian Fed. Mashkovich  Viktor
3. 20-05-94 Czech Republic Zach Milan
5. 16-06-94 Bulgaria Donev Dimitar
6. 16-03-97 Romania Neagu Dorian
7. 12-03-93 Germany Brumme Lennart
7. 30-04-93 Romania Siszer Dinu
9. 11-07-94 Hungary Juhász-Szeles Máté
9. 01-02-94 Ireland Kilcoyne David

11. 20-07-93 Germany Lenz Tobias
12. 10-09-94 Bulgaria Doychev Dimitar
12. 19-05-94 Ireland Fitzgibbon Dylan
12. 14-07-95 Moldova Ozerov Constantin
15. 20-10-93 Netherlands Arens Joshua
15. 03-03-93 Poland Bęben Mateusz
15. 11-09-94 Italy Chiocca Giancarlo
15. 13-04-93 Slovakia Gondol Tomas
15. 13-02-96 Kazakhstan Issabekov Azamat
15. 02-10-95 Kazakhstan Kaman Raimbek
15. 06-11-96 Ukraine Korobko  Anatolii
15. 01-07-96 England Mansbridge Harry
15. 02-09-94 Austria Nord Christopher
15. 29-01-95 Russian Fed. Prokhin Ilya
15. 01-11-95 Scotland Spark Greg
15. 23-07-93 Hungary Tapolcsányi Zsolt
15. 18-12-95 Czech Republic Zach Dominik

21226 : Team Jun. Male Sparring
1.  Slovenia
2.  Poland
3.  Netherlands
3.  Russian Fed.

5-8.  Ireland
5-8.  Kazakhstan
5-8.  Norway
5-8.  Scotland
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21226 : Team Jun. Male Sparring
9-16.  Bulgaria
9-16.  Czech Republic
9-16.  Germany
9-16.  Greece
9-16.  Hungary
9-16.  Italy
9-16.  Romania
9-16.  Spain

23000 : Team Jun. Male Pattern
1.  Spain
2.  Ireland
3.  Norway
3.  Poland

5-8.  Bulgaria
5-8.  Germany
5-8.  Russian Fed.
5-8.  Scotland

9-10.  Italy
9-10.  Slovenia

24200 : Team Jun. Traditional Sparring
1.  Spain
2.  Norway
3.  Russian Fed.
3.  Slovenia

5-8.  Bulgaria
5-8.  Germany
5-8.  Netherlands
5-8.  Romania

9-10.  Finland
9-10.  Ireland

29006 : Team Jun. Male Spec. Tech.
1.  Poland
2.  Hungary
3.  Germany
3.  Russian Fed.
5.  Bulgaria
6.  Spain
7.  Italy
7.  Norway
7.  Romania
7.  Scotland

29007 : Team Jun. Male Power Test
1.  Romania
2.  Poland
3.  Germany
3.  Russian Fed.
5.  Scotland
6.  Bulgaria
6.  Hungary
6.  Ireland
9.  Italy
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